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XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  98

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

7 HAGMAN Nathalie SWE 9175-11 8-15 7-9 33-36 7-8 0-0 15-17 75-961 78.1

11 V D HEIJDEN L NED 9610-26 16-24 4-8 13-16 8-9 0-0 21-26 72-1092 66.1

13 RYU Eunhee KOR 101816-41 16-22 4-6 6-6 2-3 1-4 18-27 63-1093 57.8

90 KNEZEVIC Milena MNE 102126-64 12-20 2-3 3-5 9-13 3-5 7-14 62-1244 50.0

20 ZIVKOVIC Jelena SRB 9626-51 10-16 1-2 5-10 3-3 1-3 13-18 59-1035 57.3

8 LEE Eunbi KOR 101315-27 22-24 1-5 10-15 10-16 0-0 0-0 58-876 66.7

2 KHMYROVA Tatiana RUS 101312-25 21-26 2-3 13-16 6-7 1-2 0-1 55-807 68.8

9 MENDOZA Luciana ARG 7109-23 20-33 0-0 5-5 3-3 1-1 17-22 55-878 63.2

2 LOPEZ Marta ESP 905-16 3-6 12-31 18-21 2-2 0-0 12-15 52-919 57.1

11 MARTINEZ Ana ESP 9317-36 14-28 2-3 7-10 3-6 3-5 3-4 49-9210 53.3

6 EL GHAOUI Asma TUN 750-0 28-44 0-0 11-15 0-0 0-0 9-11 48-7011 68.6

4 MEHMEDOVIC Majda MNE 1030-0 4-7 21-35 12-15 4-4 0-0 7-11 48-7212 66.7

8 KOVACSICS Aniko HUN 9110-25 12-18 3-4 7-7 5-5 0-0 11-18 48-7713 62.3

7 SOUZA Karoline BRA 9828-60 12-26 2-3 2-5 4-7 0-0 0-1 48-10214 47.1

2 JO Hyobi KOR 1044-6 5-8 18-31 13-17 3-5 0-1 4-8 47-7615 61.8

2 ZAPF Marlene GER 975-28 11-19 5-7 3-4 4-5 1-2 18-23 47-8816 53.4

17 BRUNSBERG V AUS 7425-84 13-23 3-7 0-0 3-3 1-3 1-1 46-12117 38.0

22 CVIJIC Dragana SRB 921-1 39-51 0-1 4-4 0-0 0-0 1-2 45-5918 76.3

10 MOERK Nora NOR 71010-25 11-18 0-0 4-7 7-7 0-0 12-13 44-7019 62.9

15 CAZANGA Magda ANG 7520-39 8-15 2-3 5-6 8-9 0-1 1-5 44-7820 56.4

23 TRIFUNOVIC J SRB 9413-51 7-15 2-2 2-2 4-6 1-3 15-19 44-9821 44.9

14 SNELDER Danick NED 971-2 25-33 0-1 15-19 0-0 0-0 1-2 42-5722 73.7

7 KRAMER Jessy NED 9194-18 7-11 3-4 5-8 8-8 0-0 15-20 42-6923 60.9

6 NIKITINA Irina RUS 102514-36 8-12 1-2 1-1 3-5 2-3 13-18 42-7724 54.5

15 FOGELSTROM Hanna SWE 950-3 5-6 25-37 6-9 2-3 0-1 3-3 41-6225 66.1

7 MOLID Mari NOR 1056-27 10-17 1-2 3-3 4-4 2-3 13-13 39-6926 56.5

15 SMILJANIC Vanja AUS 7510-42 17-26 1-2 2-3 1-1 0-4 8-10 39-8827 44.3

9 LEE Semi KOR 10106-18 12-16 4-4 4-4 1-3 0-0 11-14 38-5928 64.4

3 KRISTIANSEN V NOR 1027-16 9-10 2-2 7-10 9-10 1-1 2-4 37-5329 69.8

5 KIM Seonhwa KOR 1020-1 5-6 23-37 6-6 1-1 0-0 2-4 37-5530 67.3

8 SEN Anna RUS 10717-37 8-10 2-3 4-6 2-3 1-3 3-5 37-6731 55.2

2 YESENIA Salinas MEX 7110-9 11-19 3-4 1-1 10-15 0-1 12-20 37-6932 53.6

15 MILIC Marija CRO 9210-25 13-22 0-1 4-5 4-6 0-1 5-6 36-6633 54.5

15 NAIDZINAVICIUS K GER 9144-14 8-14 1-2 10-19 4-4 0-0 9-13 36-6634 54.5

3 RASMUSSEN Mia GRL 7415-36 6-13 2-2 2-2 3-5 0-0 8-10 36-6835 52.9

7 RADOICIC Maja SRB 9114-6 12-16 1-1 3-4 14-15 0-0 1-1 35-4336 81.4

8 JAKOBSEN Maja NOR 1015-8 10-14 7-10 11-15 2-3 0-0 0-0 35-5037 70.0

6 OFTEDAL Stine NOR 9159-20 11-18 0-1 5-5 10-12 0-0 0-0 35-5638 62.5

17 JEZIC Katarina CRO 910-0 24-29 2-4 8-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 34-4139 82.9

3 KUDRYASHOVA A RUS 1001-1 5-9 8-13 17-17 2-2 0-0 1-1 34-4340 79.1

17 NIKOLIC Zeljka SRB 901-1 4-5 19-28 9-9 0-1 0-0 0-0 33-4441 75.0

10 CARLOS Azenaide ANG 6412-21 7-13 0-0 4-6 3-3 0-0 7-10 33-5342 62.3

10 CRIVELLI V ARG 7103-9 9-20 2-2 0-0 10-11 0-0 9-18 33-6043 55.0

29 LEUNG Sin ying HKG 7117-32 8-28 1-4 5-7 4-5 1-2 7-12 33-9044 36.7

15 MARCONDES Thais BRA 915-11 13-21 1-4 11-13 2-3 0-0 0-0 32-5245 61.5

14 VIEIRA Samara BRA 9424-42 6-13 1-1 0-0 1-3 0-0 0-0 32-5946 54.2

6 WU Nana CHN 730-1 2-4 4-7 21-23 4-4 0-0 0-0 31-3947 79.5
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XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  98

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

5 JENIFER Iglesias MEX 7272-17 1-6 0-1 1-1 8-12 0-0 0-0 12-371 32.4

6 NIKITINA Irina RUS 102514-36 8-12 1-2 1-1 3-5 2-3 13-18 42-772 54.5

90 KNEZEVIC Milena MNE 102126-64 12-20 2-3 3-5 9-13 3-5 7-14 62-1243 50.0

7 KRAMER Jessy NED 9194-18 7-11 3-4 5-8 8-8 0-0 15-20 42-694 60.9

13 RYU Eunhee KOR 101816-41 16-22 4-6 6-6 2-3 1-4 18-27 63-1095 57.8

10 TAO Danyang CHN 7181-6 13-29 0-0 1-5 2-3 0-0 7-9 24-526 46.2

7 HAGMAN Nathalie SWE 9175-11 8-15 7-9 33-36 7-8 0-0 15-17 75-967 78.1

6 OFTEDAL Stine NOR 9159-20 11-18 0-1 5-5 10-12 0-0 0-0 35-568 62.5

9 GRONVOLD Panu GRL 7154-20 9-16 0-2 2-2 5-7 0-0 0-0 20-479 42.6

15 NAIDZINAVICIUS K GER 9144-14 8-14 1-2 10-19 4-4 0-0 9-13 36-6610 54.5

7 TAVARES Rossana ANG 7142-5 6-9 0-3 0-1 7-9 0-0 6-9 21-3611 58.3

8 LEE Eunbi KOR 101315-27 22-24 1-5 10-15 10-16 0-0 0-0 58-8712 66.7

2 KHMYROVA Tatiana RUS 101312-25 21-26 2-3 13-16 6-7 1-2 0-1 55-8013 68.8

6 POLMAN Estavana NED 9135-15 10-14 2-2 9-11 4-5 0-0 0-0 30-4714 63.8

7 ILINA Ekaterina RUS 10138-26 5-10 0-0 2-2 5-7 1-1 3-4 24-5015 48.0

5 WESTBERG Johana SWE 91211-30 5-10 3-5 1-2 4-6 1-2 0-0 25-5516 45.5

3 VLAHOVIC Milica MNE 10121-1 7-9 0-2 3-3 5-8 0-0 0-0 16-2317 69.6

12 FOMINA Elena RUS 10120-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-018 0.0

2 YESENIA Salinas MEX 7110-9 11-19 3-4 1-1 10-15 0-1 12-20 37-6919 53.6

7 RADOICIC Maja SRB 9114-6 12-16 1-1 3-4 14-15 0-0 1-1 35-4320 81.4

29 LEUNG Sin ying HKG 7117-32 8-28 1-4 5-7 4-5 1-2 7-12 33-9021 36.7

7 INUI Ayumi JPN 7117-32 11-20 1-2 1-3 5-6 0-0 2-2 27-6522 41.5

9 MENDOZA Luciana ARG 7109-23 20-33 0-0 5-5 3-3 1-1 17-22 55-8723 63.2

10 MOERK Nora NOR 71010-25 11-18 0-0 4-7 7-7 0-0 12-13 44-7024 62.9

9 LEE Semi KOR 10106-18 12-16 4-4 4-4 1-3 0-0 11-14 38-5925 64.4

10 CRIVELLI V ARG 7103-9 9-20 2-2 0-0 10-11 0-0 9-18 33-6026 55.0

2 HOMME Christine NOR 10106-13 4-7 0-0 3-6 5-7 0-1 0-0 18-3427 52.9

1 BUNDSEN Johanna SWE 9100-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-028 0.0

10 DAOULA Nesrine TUN 7913-36 6-11 0-1 4-5 4-4 1-1 2-2 30-6029 50.0

7 MARKOVIC Jelena MNE 1099-30 6-8 2-6 4-6 1-2 0-1 5-7 27-6030 45.0

7 SOUZA Karoline BRA 9828-60 12-26 2-3 2-5 4-7 0-0 0-1 48-10231 47.1

8 LI Yao CHN 780-0 0-0 7-9 8-10 0-1 0-0 11-12 26-3232 81.3

17 WENZL Julia GER 985-20 5-9 5-8 2-4 4-4 0-0 2-2 23-4733 48.9

10 ROBERTS Jamina SWE 983-7 5-12 0-0 4-5 5-9 0-0 0-0 17-3334 51.5

9 BROCARDO Barbara BRA 985-13 6-8 2-5 3-5 1-2 0-0 0-1 17-3435 50.0

13 ENGDAHL Ebba SWE 981-4 4-6 0-1 0-0 3-4 0-0 1-2 9-1736 52.9

2 ZAPF Marlene GER 975-28 11-19 5-7 3-4 4-5 1-2 18-23 47-8837 53.4

14 SNELDER Danick NED 971-2 25-33 0-1 15-19 0-0 0-0 1-2 42-5738 73.7

8 SEN Anna RUS 10717-37 8-10 2-3 4-6 2-3 1-3 3-5 37-6739 55.2

5 PIZZO Manuela ARG 778-15 8-16 0-0 3-5 2-2 0-2 3-3 24-4340 55.8

3 POLJAK Anita CRO 676-16 5-10 0-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 5-9 19-3941 48.7

6 PREMOVIC Sanja MNE 1072-6 3-5 6-10 4-4 0-0 0-0 2-3 17-2842 60.7

18 NIOMBLA G FRA 772-6 4-6 0-0 1-3 3-6 0-1 0-0 10-2243 45.5

16 ZDERIC Marta CRO 970-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-044 0.0

11 V D HEIJDEN L NED 9610-26 16-24 4-8 13-16 8-9 0-0 21-26 72-10945 66.1

20 ZIVKOVIC Jelena SRB 9626-51 10-16 1-2 5-10 3-3 1-3 13-18 59-10346 57.3

6 SALVADO Luciana ARG 760-6 4-7 17-32 7-13 1-1 0-0 2-2 31-6147 50.8
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XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  98

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

923 16SRBTRIFUNOVIC J 1 1 0 4 61

915 15GERNAIDZINAVICIUS K 1 19 3 1 242

93 15GERSCHULZE Luisa 0 1 0 0 13

99 13SWEWESTBERG Emelie 1 2 1 1 54

1019 12RUSMAKEEVA Ksenia 2 1 1 1 55

914 11HUNKISFALUDY Anett 0 4 1 3 86

922 11SRBCVIJIC Dragana 2 5 0 6 137

108 11RUSSEN Anna 0 0 0 3 38

1013 10KORRYU Eunhee 3 12 2 5 229

1021 10RUSGARBUZ Maria 0 0 0 2 210

76 8FRATURPIN Eva 0 3 0 4 711

75 8ARGPIZZO Manuela 1 4 0 2 712

919 8HUNDEAKI Dora 1 2 0 1 413

1018 8MNELAZOVIC Suzana 0 1 1 10 1214

914 7NEDSNELDER Danick 0 9 0 6 1515

96 7NEDPOLMAN Estavana 0 4 0 1 516

1090 7MNEKNEZEVIC Milena 0 8 0 4 1217

715 6ANGCAZANGA Magda 1 0 0 2 318

78 6CODSIMBI Nathalie 3 11 0 0 1419

910 6HUNHORNYAK Dora 1 2 0 6 920

109 6MNEDESPOTOVIC Jelen 0 0 0 2 221

74 5JPNONAGA Wakako 1 3 0 4 822

715 5AUSSMILJANIC Vanja 1 0 0 4 523

75 5GRLHOLM Ivaana 1 2 0 1 424

917 5NEDSCHOP Esther 1 3 1 0 525

96 5SWEWALTER Anna 0 3 0 5 826

102 5RUSKHMYROVA Tatiana 0 4 1 3 827

1011 5RUSARTAMONOVA Oxana 0 3 1 2 628

102 5NORHOMME Christine 2 7 0 3 1229

107 5NORMOLID Mari 0 2 0 3 530

79 4FRAKAMDOP Laura 0 2 0 2 431

79 4CHNZHAO Ziyan 0 2 0 0 232

915 4ESPOLASAGASTI K 0 2 0 1 333

914 4BRAVIEIRA Samara 4 4 0 0 834

97 4NEDKRAMER Jessy 1 7 3 4 1535

913 4SWEENGDAHL Ebba 1 3 0 2 636

915 4CROMILIC Marija 1 1 0 0 237

98 4CROVIDOVIC Jelena 0 1 0 0 138

917 4SWEROXA Anna 1 3 0 2 639

108 4MNEMISUROVIC Ana 1 1 0 0 240

1017 4RUSGORSHENINA Olga 0 0 0 1 141

513 3ANGMBUNGA Edith 0 0 0 0 042

79 3ANGGUIALO Isabel 0 3 0 0 343

717 3FRABLARD Celine 1 3 0 1 544

72 3ARGGIAMBERARDINO L 1 1 0 0 245

718 3CHNSHA Zhengwen 1 2 0 2 546

713 3JPNHARA Nozomi 1 5 2 1 947

77 3TUNKABLOUTI Chaima 0 2 0 1 348
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XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  98

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

915 15GERNAIDZINAVICIUS K 1 19 3 1 241

1013 10KORRYU Eunhee 3 12 2 5 222

78 0CHNLI Yao 3 10 1 2 163

914 7NEDSNELDER Danick 0 9 0 6 154

97 4NEDKRAMER Jessy 1 7 3 4 155

911 1ESPMARTINEZ Ana 2 10 1 2 156

79 0ARGMENDOZA Luciana 0 8 0 7 157

103 1NORKRISTIANSEN V 2 7 0 5 148

78 6CODSIMBI Nathalie 3 11 0 0 149

76 0TUNEL GHAOUI Asma 2 11 0 1 1410

922 11SRBCVIJIC Dragana 2 5 0 6 1311

102 0KORJO Hyobi 0 5 1 6 1212

1018 8MNELAZOVIC Suzana 0 1 1 10 1213

102 5NORHOMME Christine 2 7 0 3 1214

1090 7MNEKNEZEVIC Milena 0 8 0 4 1215

919 0NEDBONT Debbie 2 6 1 3 1216

98 1HUNKOVACSICS Aniko 1 6 0 5 1217

92 1ESPLOPEZ Marta 2 6 0 3 1118

108 0KORLEE Eunbi 0 9 0 1 1019

915 0BRAMARCONDES Thais 1 9 0 0 1020

714 0CODLAYING Laetitia 1 7 0 2 1021

104 0MNEMEHMEDOVIC Majda 1 3 1 4 922

1011 0KORJUNG Yura 2 3 1 3 923

109 1KORLEE Semi 0 7 0 2 924

106 3KORNAM Yeongsin 1 4 1 3 925

910 0BRAPEIXOTO Myllena 3 5 0 1 926

920 1SRBZIVKOVIC Jelena 1 5 0 3 927

910 6HUNHORNYAK Dora 1 2 0 6 928

713 3JPNHARA Nozomi 1 5 2 1 929

73 2GRLRASMUSSEN Mia 2 2 0 5 930

710 0CHNTAO Danyang 2 4 0 3 931

74 1THASILA Vanpen 4 3 0 2 932

76 0ARGSALVADO Luciana 1 5 1 2 933

710 1TUNDAOULA Nesrine 0 8 1 0 934

710 0ARGCRIVELLI V 1 3 2 3 935

76 1CHNWU Nana 2 3 1 3 936

102 5RUSKHMYROVA Tatiana 0 4 1 3 837

1017 1NORNOERSTEBOE K 1 6 0 1 838

96 5SWEWALTER Anna 0 3 0 5 839

95 0ESPMUGICA Maialen 2 4 0 2 840

92 2CROTOMAC Marta 1 4 0 3 841

919 1CROFRANKOVIC Lana 0 4 0 4 842

910 0ESPDOIRO Estela 1 2 1 4 843

97 2BRASOUZA Karoline 0 7 0 1 844

914 11HUNKISFALUDY Anett 0 4 1 3 845

914 4BRAVIEIRA Samara 4 4 0 0 846

913 0HUNSZALAI Babett 1 6 0 1 847

96 0NOROFTEDAL Stine 2 5 0 1 848
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XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  98

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 15 SMILJANIC Vanja AUS 28 9 1 2 3 1 2 46 7

2 90 KNEZEVIC Milena MNE 15 3 2 5 2 14 0 41 10

3 10 TAO Danyang CHN 16 6 2 7 1 4 1 37 7

4 5 JENIFER Iglesias MEX 12 2 2 7 2 8 2 35 7

5 4 SILA Vanpen THA 20 2 1 3 0 5 3 34 7

6 17 BRUNSBERG V AUS 7 6 7 10 1 1 1 33 7

7 3 NONGRUEANG Panid THA 14 5 1 6 2 2 3 33 7

8 9 GRONVOLD Panu GRL 17 4 0 7 1 3 0 32 7

9 29 LEUNG Sin ying HKG 11 7 0 9 0 1 4 32 7

10 15 NAIDZINAVICIUS K GER 19 3 2 2 1 2 2 31 9

11 6 OFTEDAL Stine NOR 19 1 0 5 1 1 3 30 9

12 7 KRAMER Jessy NED 16 3 0 1 2 8 0 30 9

13 14 LAYING Laetitia COD 6 5 7 5 1 5 1 30 7

14 2 YESENIA Salinas MEX 12 2 3 6 5 2 0 30 7

15 13 HARA Nozomi JPN 10 5 1 8 0 6 0 30 7

16 5 BOONNAM Ponpimon THA 11 6 1 5 0 2 4 29 7

17 7 RADOICIC Maja SRB 14 3 1 1 0 7 2 28 9

18 3 LODEWIJKS Rachel AUS 13 6 2 4 0 0 3 28 7

19 9 MENDOZA Luciana ARG 20 0 3 2 0 2 1 28 7

20 15 SAWATPON W THA 10 6 1 3 3 2 2 27 7

21 10 MOERK Nora NOR 15 0 1 4 1 4 1 26 7

22 2 TREMEL N GRL 20 0 0 5 0 0 0 25 7

23 13 RYU Eunhee KOR 10 4 4 2 1 2 1 24 10

24 7 HAGMAN Nathalie SWE 16 1 1 3 2 1 0 24 9

25 25 CHENG Chinghang HKG 10 1 0 8 3 2 0 24 7

26 10 CRIVELLI V ARG 13 2 1 2 0 6 0 24 7

27 9 KABEDI Olga COD 5 4 4 5 4 2 0 24 7

28 11 KEITH Lauren AUS 8 7 1 1 5 1 0 23 7

29 30 TAM Hoi man HKG 12 3 0 4 4 0 0 23 7

30 6 NIKITINA Irina RUS 17 0 1 0 0 3 1 22 10

31 6 POLMAN Estavana NED 13 2 2 2 1 2 0 22 9

32 7 RAJIC Ana CRO 11 2 1 3 0 5 0 22 9

33 6 ARDERIUS Silvia ESP 14 3 1 4 0 0 0 22 9

34 5 PIZZO Manuela ARG 14 2 2 0 1 2 1 22 7

35 20 ZIVKOVIC Jelena SRB 12 6 0 1 1 1 0 21 9

36 15 KAPENDE Naomi COD 3 5 2 7 2 2 0 21 7

37 22 WONG Wing tung HKG 10 5 0 5 0 1 0 21 7

38 28 LAM Sze pui HKG 12 4 0 5 0 0 0 21 7

39 23 TRIFUNOVIC J SRB 12 2 1 3 0 2 0 20 9

40 14 VIEIRA Samara BRA 8 4 1 1 2 2 2 20 9

41 8 SIMBI Nathalie COD 9 4 3 0 0 3 1 20 7

42 7 TAVARES Rossana ANG 9 3 2 5 0 1 0 20 7

43 15 CAZANGA Magda ANG 4 1 3 3 0 8 1 20 7

44 18 LAZOVIC Suzana MNE 7 4 0 0 1 7 0 19 10

45 4 ESCRIBANO B ESP 5 4 2 6 0 1 1 19 9

46 2 GIAMBERARDINO L ARG 1 8 0 0 9 1 0 19 7

47 15 OLASAGASTI K ESP 4 6 0 0 2 6 0 18 9

48 7 INUI Ayumi JPN 12 1 1 3 0 1 0 18 7
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XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  98

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION DIS.&EXC. PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 6 WU Nana CHN 5 9 71

2 10 HORNYAK Dora HUN 3 7 91

3 2 LOPEZ Marta ESP 3 6 91

4 2 CHEN Qian CHN 3 6 71

5 6 TURPIN Eva FRA 4 5 71

6 19 FRANKOVIC Lana CRO 1 5 91

7 18 LEPPERT Anika GER 0 4 91

8 14 DELIC Danica MNE 0 3 101

9 10 RADOJEVIC Dijana SRB 2 2 91

10 8 SANTOS Janeth ANG 2 2 71

11 14 LAYING Laetitia COD 2 2 71

12 17 FAJARDO Carolina BRA 3 1 91

13 11 NGAKIMI P COD 0 1 71

14 14 SNELDER Danick NED 8 10 90

15 19 DEAKI Dora HUN 6 10 90

16 22 CVIJIC Dragana SRB 3 10 90

17 11 KLIKOVAC Andrea MNE 6 9 100

18 7 KRAMER Jessy NED 4 9 90

19 18 HORVATH Bernadet HUN 0 9 90

20 3 SCHULZE Luisa GER 7 7 90

21 11 KEITH Lauren AUS 4 7 70

22 8 SEN Anna RUS 2 7 100

23 7 LI Haiou CHN 2 7 70

24 3 CARVALHO Lidalva ANG 2 7 70

25 6 NAM Yeongsin KOR 5 6 100

26 19 MAKEEVA Ksenia RUS 5 6 100

27 15 KAPENDE Naomi COD 4 6 70

28 8 LEE Eunbi KOR 3 6 100

29 14 KISFALUDY Anett HUN 3 6 90

30 21 GARBUZ Maria RUS 2 6 100

31 10 CRIVELLI V ARG 2 6 70

32 19 VUKCEVIC Sara MNE 1 6 100

33 2 KHMYROVA Tatiana RUS 1 6 100

34 17 SCHOP Esther NED 1 6 90

35 12 ROZEMALEN C NED 0 6 80

36 18 LAZOVIC Suzana MNE 5 5 100

37 6 WALTER Anna SWE 5 5 90

38 5 HOLM Ivaana GRL 5 5 70

39 4 MEHMEDOVIC Majda MNE 4 5 100

40 19 MELLOR Melissa AUS 4 5 70

41 4 ENHORNING Elin SWE 3 5 90

42 14 CHAVEZ Elisabeht ESP 3 5 90

43 4 SANTOS Patricia ANG 3 5 70

44 5 KIM Seonhwa KOR 2 5 100

45 8 MENENDEZ Alba ESP 2 5 90

46 9 ELENA Zamarron MEX 2 5 70

47 17 GORSHENINA Olga RUS 1 5 100

48 9 KABEDI Olga COD 7 4 70
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